1
CompoBus/S IP67 I/O Modules SRT2- D0 CL(-1)
For more information, contact an Omron representative at 1-800-55-OMRON
■ IP67 sealing enable installations in wet
environments
■ M12 connectors for all I/O connections and power
■ LEDs provide visible diagnostics information at the
block location

SRT2- D0 CL(-1)SRT2- D0 CL(-1)
Dimensions unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
■ I/O Modules
Item Number of points I/O type Part number
CompoBus/S IP67 input blocks 4 NPN input points SRT2-ID04CL
PNP input points SRT2-ID04CL-1
8 NPN input points SRT2-ID08CL
PNP input points SRT2-ID08CL-1
CompoBus/S IP67 output blocks 4 XXX output points                           SRT2-OD04CL
XXX output points                          SRT2-OD04CL-1
8 XXX output points                           SRT2-OD08CL
XXX output points                          SRT2-OD08CL-1
Setting switch
Node number settings
Baud rate settings
HOLD/CLEAR settings